
Rangliste	
  Fohlenschau	
  Pferdezuchtverein	
  Unteremmental	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Samstag	
  22.	
  September	
  2018	
  
Reithalle	
  in	
  3454	
  Sumiswald-­‐	
  Grünen	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Besitzer	
   Stute	
   Fohlen	
   Bewertung	
  
	
  
Nr.	
  

	
  
Name	
  

	
  
Vorname	
  

	
  
Adresse	
  

	
  
PLZ	
  

	
  
Ort	
  

	
  
Name	
  
Alter	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
K
a	
  

Vater	
  
Mutter-­‐	
  
Vater	
  

	
  
Name	
  

	
  
geboren	
  

Stute/	
  
Hengst	
  
	
  

	
  
Vater	
  

Rang	
   	
  
Typ	
  

	
  
Bau	
  

	
  
Gang	
  

	
  
	
  1	
  

	
  
Brunner	
  

	
  
Pius	
  

Gross-­‐	
  
rugenstall	
  

	
  
6145	
  

	
  
Fischbach	
  

Naska	
  
2010	
  

	
  
R	
  

Neckar	
  
Ecossais	
  

	
  
Hella	
  

	
  
31.01.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

	
   6	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
	
  2	
  

	
  
Meister	
  

	
  
Ulrich	
  

	
  
Bidmen	
  

	
  
3416	
  

	
  
Affoltern	
  

Lora	
  
2004	
  

	
  
B	
  

Legato	
  
Radorn	
  

	
  
Hiro	
  

	
  
15.02.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
	
  3	
  

	
  
Leuenberger	
  

	
  
Elisabeth	
  

	
  
Ober	
  Steg	
  

	
  
3454	
  

	
  
Sumiswald	
  

Selena	
  
2013	
  

	
  
B	
  

Népal	
  
Van	
  Gogh	
  

Mahara	
  
vom	
  Steg	
  

	
  
16.02.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Lorano	
  

	
   6	
   4	
   7	
  

	
  
	
  4	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

	
  
Jürg	
  

	
  
Brauch	
  5	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Elin	
  	
  
2008	
  

	
  
B	
  

Estafette	
  
Eiger	
  

	
  
Emilia	
  

	
  
18.02.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Navarino	
  

5.	
   7	
   7	
   8	
  

	
  
	
  5	
  

	
  
Brunner	
  

	
  
Pius	
  

Gross-­‐	
  
rugenstall	
  

	
  
6145	
  

	
  
Fischbach	
  

Hilary	
  
2008	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hamlet	
  
Louis	
  

	
  
Noar	
  

	
  
02.02	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Neckar	
  

	
   5	
   5	
   6	
  

	
  
	
  6	
  

	
  
Oberli	
  

	
  
Gisela	
  

	
  
Bächi	
  206	
  

	
  
3068	
  

	
  
Utzigen	
  

Nadin	
  
2006	
  

	
  
B	
  

Neckar	
  
Chadock	
  

	
  
Nora	
  

	
  
22.02.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

	
   8	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
	
  7	
  

	
  
Nyffeler	
  

Peter	
  &	
  
Therese	
  

	
  
Waltrigen	
  

	
  
3463	
  

Häusern-­‐
moos	
  

Hella	
  
2009	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hamlet	
  
Voltaire	
  

	
  
Holly	
  

	
  
25.02.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

7.	
   7	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
	
  8	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

Hans&	
  
Peter	
  

	
  
Unterholz	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Tami	
  
2012	
  

	
  
C	
  

Nebraska	
  
Cynar	
  

	
  
Tilo	
  

	
  
26.02	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Christiano	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
	
  9	
  

	
  
Röthlisberger	
  

	
  
Christof	
  

	
  
Hegen	
  

	
  
4952	
  

	
  
Eriswil	
  

Sheila	
  
2001	
  

	
  
C	
  

Neckar	
  
Clémenceau	
  

	
  
Emilio	
  

	
  
02.03.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

6.	
   8	
   7	
   6	
  

	
  
10	
  

	
  
Schmid	
  

	
  
Markus	
  

	
  
Ober	
  Steg	
  

	
  
3454	
  

	
  
Sumiswald	
  

Fatale	
  
2013	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hayden	
  
Hobby	
  

Mascha	
  
vom	
  Steg	
  

	
  
18.02	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Enrice	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
11	
  

	
  
Leuenberger	
  

	
  
Elisabeth	
  

	
  
Ober	
  Steg	
  

	
  
3454	
  

	
  
Sumiswald	
  

Ayscha	
  
2003	
  

B
E	
  

Estafette	
  
Calamus	
  

Loic	
  
vom	
  Steg	
  

	
  
08.03.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Népal	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
12	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

	
  
Jürg	
  

	
  
Brauch	
  5	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Omelia	
  
1997	
  

A
A	
  

Eiger	
  
Javart	
  

	
  
Okelani	
  

	
  
10.03	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Navarino	
  

	
   7	
  
	
  

6	
   7	
  

	
  
13	
  

	
  
Ruch	
  

Hans-­‐	
  
Rudolf	
  

Wald-­‐	
  
Matt	
  3	
  

	
  
4950	
  

	
  	
  
Huttwil	
  

Diana	
  
1998	
  

	
  
B	
  

Clémenceau	
  
Damart	
  

	
  
Hiro	
  

	
  
17.03.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  	
  

3.	
   8	
   7	
   8	
  

	
  
14	
  

	
  
Croce	
  

	
  
Rosa	
  

Staffel-­‐	
  
Strasse	
  16	
  

	
  
3303	
  

	
  
Jegenstorf	
  

Coquette	
  
2014	
  

	
  
C	
  

Crepuscule	
  
Nico	
  

	
  
Calanda	
  

	
  
20.03.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Don	
  Juan	
  

	
   6	
   6	
   8	
  

	
  
15	
  

	
  
Meister	
  

	
  
Ruth	
  

Bidmen	
  
10	
  

	
  
3416	
  

	
  
Affoltern	
  

Lara	
  
2012	
  

	
  
B	
  

Louis	
  
Legato	
  

	
  
Havanna	
  

	
  
21.03.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

	
   8	
   6	
   6	
  



	
  
16	
  

	
  
Röthlisberger	
  

	
  
Christof	
  

	
  
Hegen	
  

	
  
4952	
  

	
  
Eriswil	
  

Leika	
  
1997	
  

A	
  
A	
  

Clémanceau	
  
Laurel	
  

	
  
Hariva	
  

	
  
22.03.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

4.	
   8	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
17	
  

	
  
Bernhard	
  

	
  
Walter	
  

	
  
Neuhus	
  3	
  

	
  
3465	
  

	
  
Dürrenroth	
  

Lola	
  
2003	
  

	
  
A	
  

Libero	
  
Hello	
  

	
  
Lya	
  

	
  
26.03.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Neckar	
  

	
   7	
   7	
   6	
  

	
  
18	
  

	
  
Reinhard	
  

	
  
Ernst	
  

Unter	
  
Rothenbühl	
  

	
  
3453	
  

	
  
Heimisbach	
  

Vanessa	
  
2004	
  

	
  
B	
  

Népal	
  
Elysée	
  	
  II	
  

	
  
Nevada	
  

	
  
24.03.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Navarino	
  

	
   6	
   5	
   8	
  

	
  
19	
  

	
  
Oberli	
  

	
  
Gisela	
  

	
  
Bächi	
  206	
  

	
  
3068	
  

	
  
Utzigen	
  

Harriet	
  
2013	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hamlet	
  
Lordon	
  

	
  
Noris	
  

	
  
25.03.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Neckar	
  

	
   7	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
20	
  

	
  
Bärtschi	
  

	
  
Samuel	
  

Lindental-­‐
strasse	
  

	
  
3067	
  	
  

	
  
Boll	
  

Lava	
  Saba	
  
1998	
  

A
A	
  

Legato	
  
Vulcain	
  

Eden	
  
Saba	
  

	
  
29.03.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Evident	
  

4.	
   7	
   7	
   8	
  

	
  
21	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

	
  
Peter	
  

	
  
Oberbühl	
  

	
  
3418	
  	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Delaila	
  
2009	
  

	
  
B	
  

Neckar	
  
Lorentz	
  

	
  
Fiona	
  

	
  
03.04	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

2.	
   8	
   7	
   8	
  

	
  
22	
  

	
  
Bernhard	
  

	
  
Walter	
  

	
  
Neuhus	
  3	
  

	
  
3465	
  

	
  
Dürrenroth	
  

Lara	
  
2010	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hamlet	
  
Elysée	
  

	
  
Eros	
  

	
  
04.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Enrice	
  

	
   6	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
23	
  

	
  
Aeschbacher	
  

	
  
Marco	
  

Kornberg	
  
181	
  

	
  
5073	
  	
  

Gipf-­‐	
  
Oberfrick	
  

Harfe	
  
2005	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hallali	
  
Eiger	
  

	
  
Novac	
  

	
  
19.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Norway	
  

	
   6	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
24	
  

	
  
Stalder	
  

	
  
Johann	
  

	
  
Thanweg	
  

	
  
4952	
  	
  

	
  
Eriswil	
  

Salome	
  
2005	
  

	
  
B	
  

Redaktor	
  
Dorin	
  

	
  
Sofia	
  

	
  
12.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Neckar	
  

3.	
   8	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
25	
  

	
  
Roth	
  

	
  
Martina	
  

	
  
Am	
  Wald	
  

	
  
4924	
  

Ober-­‐
steckholz	
  

Leika	
  
2010	
  

	
  
B	
  

Neckar	
  
Louis	
  

Hanni	
  
vom	
  RH	
  

	
  
14.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hamlet	
  

1.	
   8	
   8	
   8	
  

	
  
26	
  

	
  
Schürch	
  

	
  
Eveline	
  

Schmidberg
schattseite	
  	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Bibièna	
  
2004	
  

	
  
B	
  

Lasde	
  Coeur	
  
Lindorain	
  

Heaven	
  
Boy	
  ES	
  

	
  
16.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Hélixir	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
27	
  

	
  
Winiger	
  

	
  
Simone	
  

	
  
Schlegel	
  2	
  

	
  
4950	
  	
  

	
  
Huttwil	
  

Camille	
  
1999	
  

	
  
B	
  

Lucky	
  Star	
  
Estafette	
  

	
  
Canelle	
  

	
  
18.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Ethan	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
28	
  

	
  
Aeschbacher	
  

Karin	
  &	
  
Paul	
  

Kornberg	
  
181	
  

	
  
5073	
  	
  

Gipf-­‐	
  
Oberfrick	
  

Nadischa	
  
2009	
  

	
  
B	
  

Néco	
  
Camillo	
  

	
  
Hailey	
  

	
  
22.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

	
   6	
   6	
   8	
  

	
  
29	
  

	
  
Thierstein	
  

	
  
Daniel	
  

Frieders-­‐	
  
matt	
  

	
  
3533	
  

	
  
Bowil	
  

Larina	
  
2000	
  

	
  
B	
  

Halliday	
  
ClairVallon	
  

	
  
Colin	
  

	
  
23.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

Coka	
  
Petitcoeur	
  

2.	
   8	
   8	
   8	
  

	
  
30	
  

	
  
Christen	
  	
  

	
  
Werner	
  

	
  
Linde	
  34	
  

	
  
4935	
  

	
  
Leimiswil	
  

Felina	
  
2000	
  

	
  
B	
  

Naguar	
  
Estafette	
  

	
  
Kira	
  

	
  
23.04	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

6.	
   7	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
31	
  

	
  
Brunner	
  

	
  
Pius	
  

Gross-­‐	
  
rugenstall	
  

	
  
6145	
  

	
  
Fischbach	
  

Elena	
  
2006	
  

	
  
C	
  

Ecossais	
  
Hollywood	
  

	
  
Holiday	
  

	
  
23.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Hidao	
  

	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
32	
  

	
  
Zürcher	
  

Hans-­‐	
  
Ulrich	
  

	
  
Aelmegg	
  

	
  
4950	
  

	
  
Huttwil	
  

Nubia	
  
2007	
  

	
  
C	
  

Redaktor	
  
Conquérant	
  

	
  
Gara	
  

	
  
24.04.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

	
  
Neckar	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   6	
  

	
  
33	
  

	
  
Röthlisberger	
  

	
  
Barbara	
  

Schmitte	
  
31	
  

	
  
4935	
  

	
  
Leimiswil	
  

Nubia	
  
2007	
  

	
  
B	
  

Nautilus	
  
Legal	
  

BRSchmitte	
  
Nikk	
  

	
  
27.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Navarino	
  

5.	
   7	
   7	
   8	
  



	
  
34	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

	
  
Jürg	
  

	
  
Brauch	
  5	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Luana	
  
2003	
  

	
  
A	
  

Lordon	
  
Eiger	
  

Don	
  
Loxley	
  

	
  
30.04	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Don	
  Caprio	
  

1.	
   9	
   8	
   7	
  

	
  
35	
  

	
  
Aeschbacher	
  

Karin	
  &	
  
Paul	
  

Kornberg	
  
181	
  

	
  
5073	
  	
  

Gipf-­‐	
  
Oberfrick	
  

Chelsea	
  
2002	
  

	
  
B	
  

Camillo	
  
Edison	
  

	
  
Nobody	
  

	
  
26.04.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Norway	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
36	
  

	
  
Mosimann	
  

	
  
Christoph	
  

	
  
Oberdorf	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Roya	
  
2011	
  

	
  
B	
  

Ryvers	
  d.Ja	
  
Noé	
  

	
  
Hanskari	
  

	
  
08.05.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Hiro	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
37	
  

	
  
Steffen	
  

Hans&	
  
Peter	
  

	
  
Unterholz	
  

	
  
3418	
  

	
  
Rüegsbach	
  

Franca	
  
2004	
  

	
  
B	
  

Harquis	
  
Charleston	
  

	
  
Finn	
  

	
  
08.05	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

	
  
Christiano	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
38	
  

	
  
Grütter	
  

	
  
Madeleine	
  

	
  
Neuhaus	
  

	
  
3419	
  

	
  
Biembach	
  

Rose	
  d.M.	
  
2011	
  

	
  
B	
  

Euro	
  
Hàtif	
  

	
  
Casanova	
  

	
  
16.05.	
  

	
  
Hengst	
  

Coka	
  
Petitcoeur	
  

	
   6	
   7	
   7	
  

	
  
39	
  

	
  
Hofer	
  

	
  
Andreas	
  

Ochsen-­‐	
  
wald	
  

	
  
3434	
  

Ober-­‐
goldbach	
  

Ligia	
  
2010	
  

	
  
B	
  

Hartorius	
  
Eiger	
  

	
  
Ludmilla	
  

	
  
20.05.	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

Coka	
  
Petitcoeur	
  

	
   7	
   6	
   7	
  

	
  
40	
  

	
  
Von	
  Allmen	
  

	
  
Andreas	
  

Farn-­‐	
  
weidli	
  24	
  

	
  
3419	
  

	
  
Biembach	
  

Caja	
  v.S.	
  
2011	
  

	
  
C	
  

Canada	
  
Nestor	
  

	
  
Cyra	
  

	
  
19.06	
  

	
  
Stute	
  

Calypso	
  
du	
  Padoc	
  

	
   7	
   7	
   6	
  

	
  
41	
  

	
  
Blank	
  

	
  
Fredy	
  

Route	
  de	
  
France	
  

2812	
   Movelier	
   Elvi	
  
Reselle	
  
2008	
  

	
   Nepal	
  
Lambado	
  	
  

Elaine	
   04.05.	
   Stute	
   Vol	
  de	
  Nuit	
   	
   6	
   6	
   8	
  

	
  
42	
  

	
  
Linder	
  

	
  
Barbara	
  

La	
  Reselle	
  
11	
  

2812	
   Movelier	
   Gitane	
  
2004	
  

	
   Hendrix	
  
Enjoleur	
  

Virgule	
  
de	
  la	
  
Reselle	
  

19.05.	
   Hengst	
   Vol	
  de	
  Nuit	
   	
   3	
   4	
   4	
  

	
  
44	
  

	
  
Hauswirt	
  

	
  
Flavio	
  

Gstaadstr
asse	
  37	
  

3792	
   Sarnen	
   Malori	
  
2009	
  

	
   Norway	
  
Havanne	
  

Hylario	
   12.05.	
   Hengst	
   Halipot	
   	
   7	
   6	
   5	
  

	
  
	
  


